[≫RM PTO~1595 RE(02 - 00	6 - 2004 T U.S. DEPT. OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark								
	Office	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I								
1	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tragemarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.									
ĺ	1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):									
	FUTURE TECHNO DESIGNS PTE LTD.	Name: Nano Silicon Pte. Ltd.								
	Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	()								
	3. Nature of conveyance	11 Kallang Pudding Road, #02-03								
)	X Assignment Merger	Golden Wheel Building City: Singapore								
		Country: Singapore								
]	Security Agreement Change of Name	, , ,								
	other									
	Execution Date:	Additional name & address attached? Yes X No								
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 6,507,090									
1	4. Application number(s) of patent number(s). 0,307,090									
	If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No(s)	on, the execution date of the application is: <u>B. Patent No.(s)</u>								
	Additional numbers attache	d? Yes X No								
]	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total no. of applications and patents involved:: 1								
	concerning document should be mailed:									
}	Name: GEORGE O. SAILE									
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00								
		Enclosed								
	Street Address: 28 DAVIS AVENUE	X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct.								
	City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP: 12603	8 .Deposit account number: 19-0033								
ļ		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE								
02/05 01 FC	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information of the original document STEPHEN B. ACKERMAN Name of Person Signing 72004 LMUELLER 00000028 190033 6507090 88021 40.00 DA	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy 2/3/04 Signature Date								
`	,									

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0407

	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights								
FTD00-001	For Application or X U.S. Patent								
	By Inventor(s) or x Present Owner								
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION									
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,									
ASSIGNOR:									
FUTURE TECHNO DESIGNS PTE. LTD. Type or print name of ASSIGNOR 41 Kallang Pudding Road									
Address Golden Wheel Building									
Singapore 349316									
Singapore Nationality									
ASSIGNEE:									
Nano Silicon Pte. Ltd. 41 Kallang Pudding Road ₩02-03 Golden Wheel Building Singapore 349316 Singapore Nationality									
and the successors, assigns and legal repres	sentatives of the ASSIGNEE								
(complete	one of the following)								
x the entire right, title and interest									
	interest for the United States and its territorial possessions ign rights are also to be assigned)								
in and to any and all improvements which are	e disclosed in the invention entitled:								
Fully Silicide Cascaded Linked Electrostatic Discharge Protection									

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0408 and which is found in

RECORDED: 02/04/2004

(a)		U.S.	patent	applicat	ion exec	cuted on ev	en dat	e here	with					
(b)		U.S.	patent	applicat	ion exec	cuted on _						_		
(c)		U.S.	applica	tion seria	al no					file	ed on _.			
(d)	x	U.S.	patent	no. <u>6.</u>	507,090				_ issued	<u>J</u> a	anuary	14, 20	<u> </u>	
` ,			•			o check (e)								
(e)	x	and	any leg	al equiva	alent the	ereof in a fo	oreign o	country	, includin	g the	e right	to clam	n priority	
-	nuatio					be obtaine itute, there				-			=	-
be m				•		at no assigr conflict with				or e	ncumb	rance	has beer	n or will
may or pro any a appli or de	nent fa be kn oceed and all cation esirabl	acts own ing r l pap n, sai le to	and door and acted to be so in the control of the c	cuments cessible nereto ar truments tion and ut the pu	relating to ASS nd will pr s or affid d said Le urposes	at ASSIGN to said inv IGNOR and comptly executive avits require etters Pater thereof.	vention d will te ecute ar red to a nt and :	and sa estify a nd deliv apply fo	id Letters s to the s er to ASS or, obtain,	s Pat ame SIGN mai	tent ar in any EE or i ntain,	nd lega interfe ts legal issue a	al equival erence, li I represe and enfor	lents as itigation ntatives ce said
114 44	i Se	pto	mber	200	3	(D	s ate of s	signing)) 					
WAF						e as the date				ON if it	em (a) v	vas chec	ked above	
If AS	SSIGN	OR i	s a legal	entity co	mplete th	ne following	; inform	Type or behalf o	Bald print the na f ASSIGNO	me of	the abov	ve person	authorized	to sign on
							~		EO					
								Title						
	Note:					is necessary, if the	he assignm	ent is notar	ized or legaliz	ed ther	it will on	ly be prima	a facie eviden	ice (35 USC
	∠ 0 1). ¹	∪se ne	xt page if n	otarization is	uesired.			Note	rization of Le	galizati	on Page A	dded		

PATENT REEL: 014943 FRAME: 0409